
Ã

Ã

Ã

Ã

Burlington Dam Rd

E
l
b
o
w

C
a

n

y
o
n

R
d

P

i
l
g

e
r

M
t
n

R
d

BRINK, Z & T

GIESE,
B & T

MEYER,
THE J
TRUST

SCHAACK,
T & P

THOMPSON,
R

ENGLEBERT,
E JR & D

BARKER 
                  RANCH

SCHMITZ,
 R & C

HALL,
KIRK L

HALL,
KIRK L

HEY,
G

HOLLENBECK,
P & T

DYESVILLE ANGUS, LLC

REUT
-TER,
 B & R

MARTINSON,
W

MULLINS,
S & K

MULLINS,
S & K

MULLINS,
S & K

SPENCER,
D & P

SPENCER,
D & P

BLACK HILLS
NATIONAL
FOREST

HOLLENBECK, M

HOL-

LENBECK

HOLLENBECK, P & T

LU
PE

R

WATKINS,
J & P

ENGLEBERT,
E JR & D

MULLINS,
S & K

TUBBS LAND
& CATTLE

LLC

SCHAACK

WA
TK

IN
S, 

J &
 P

TUBBS LAND
& CATTLE
LLC SUNRISE

RANCH LLC

0203040506

07 08 09 10 11

14161718

20 21 22 23 24

2526272930

32 33 34

1

3

7 8 9

21 3 4 5 8 11

13 21

40

10

46 48

39

31

20 22

30

49

28

45

29

47

24

37 3835 36

26

43

33

17

4442

18

34

27

1614

25

41

50

32

12

23

5551 52 54 56 585753 59

19

7
6

9

15

Fall River County
Landownership Map

Some road and railroad Right
of Ways have been removed

for readability. -
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FOREST SERVICE
COUNTY ROAD: NO MAINTENANCE
COUNTY ROAD
SUBDIVISION
HIGHWAY
AREAS OF HIGH PARCEL DENSITY
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©©©©WATER

CORPORATE LIMITS
SECTION
RIGHT OF WAYÃ SAME OWNER ON BOTH SIDES

BLACK HILLS NATIONAL FOREST
BUFFALO GAP NAT'L GRASSLANDS
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
BUREAU OF RECLAMATION
CORPS OF ENGINEERS
GAME, FISH & PARKS; GAME, FISH, & PARK
STATE OF SD LEASED LAND
STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA
LAND UNDER CONTRACT
PROPERTY BOUNDARY
.


